
From: Burnham, Nicolle
To: Mendez, Zacharias
Subject: RE: Draft Preliminary Timeline
Date: Thursday, May 21, 2020 9:35:59 AM

That’s good.  Gives us a little more time.  I started an email of comments to you Tuesday and never
finished it. I’ll try to get to it today…
 

From: Mendez, Zacharias 
Sent: Thursday, May 21, 2020 7:58 AM
To: Burnham, Nicolle <nicolle.burnham@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: Fw: Draft Preliminary Timeline
 
Hey Nicolle, 

Forwarding this along. This is the tentative schedule the review of project documents. Open
Space has been pushed to 6/4 along with Mobility for a page turn of comments with the
applicant, to be followed by submission of written comments the following week. .
 
ZM.
 
ZACHARIAS MENDEZ | Parks Planner
Parks, Recreation and Neighborhood Services 
City Hall | Tel: 408.793.4171
200 East Santa Clara Street, San José, CA 95113
Building Community Through Fun
sanjoseca.gov/prns    |  www.vivcallesj.org 
 

 
 
 
 

From: Han, James <James.Han@sanjoseca.gov>
Sent: Wednesday, May 20, 2020 4:29 PM
To: Tom, Vivian <Vivian.Tom@sanjoseca.gov>; Sadorra, Rey <rey.sadorra@sanjoseca.gov>; Zenk,
Jessica <Jessica.Zenk@sanjoseca.gov>; Madou, Ramses <ramses.madou@sanjoseca.gov>; Eidlin, Eric
<eric.eidlin@sanjoseca.gov>; Lapustea, Florin <Florin.Lapustea@sanjoseca.gov>; Banwait, Manjit
<Manjit.Banwait@sanjoseca.gov>; Mendez, Zacharias <Zacharias.Mendez@sanjoseca.gov>;
Benabente, Julie <Julie.Benabente@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Manford, Robert <Robert.Manford@sanjoseca.gov>; Rood, Timothy
<timothy.rood@sanjoseca.gov>; Keyon, David <david.keyon@sanjoseca.gov>; Hill, Shannon
<Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov>; Ruano, Jose <Jose.Ruano@sanjoseca.gov>; Tu, John
<john.tu@sanjoseca.gov>; Phan, Johnny <Johnny.Phan@sanjoseca.gov>; Ekern, Bill
<Bill.Ekern@sanjoseca.gov>; Klein, Nanci <Nanci.Klein@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: Draft Preliminary Timeline
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Hi,
 
See attached for the Draft Preliminary Timeline for the DWDSG and GDP review, we plan to share
the schedule with the applicant, and the dates may change but for your reference, this is our current
proposal. We will present our high-level comments on Thursdays and then the following Tuesdays,
provide written comments to incorporate last-minute updates. Please share the schedule with
additional counterparts. 
 
Thank you,
James Han
Planner | Planning Division | PBCE 
City of San José | 200 East Santa Clara Street  
Email: james.han@sanjoseca.gov | Phone: (408)-535-7843
For More Information Please Visit: http://www.sanjoseca.gov/planning
 
San José City Hall is closed in response to COVID-19.
I am working remotely in accord with governor's and City's direction. 
I will monitor email during this time. 
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